SUPPORT US AND STRENGTHEN OUR LOCAL VOICE!

Friends of Iffley Village Membership 2024

Our purposes are conservation of the essential character of Iffley Village and its Conservation Area for the benefit of its residents, businesses and visitors; to monitor and guide plans proposed for the future of the Village; and to foster community spirit.

We invite you to be a member for 2024.

The subscription is £5 per person.

We are now pleased to offer online payment with a credit or debit card using this QR code. This is our preferred method of payment to keep the admin simple.



There is also a link for the online payment on our website (www.friendsofiffley.org).

Other payment options are to set up a standing order or pay by bank transfer (with your address for reference) to our HSBC Community Bank Account:

'The Friends of Iffley Village', sort code 40-35-34, account number 52056216.

If you are already paying by standing order, please update the amount to £5 per person.

DONATIONS If you would like to contribute to FOIV with an extra donation, please make payment online using the QR code (right) or by bank transfer, bank details as above (with 'donation' and your address for reference). Thank you!



Please email questions to the membership secretary, Martin Lister at membership@friendsofiffley.org

PTO for GDPR consent

Government Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) consent

If you have not done so in the past, **please complete and sign this form** to be recorded as a member and to provide the necessary consent for us to hold and use your personal data. Please return the form to your newsletter deliverer or to the **FOIV membership secretary**, **c/o the Village Shop**.

Address	Postcode
Name 1	Phone
Email address	
Signature*	
Name 2	Phone
Email address	
Signature*	
	Date

^{*}Your signature gives consent for the Friends of Iffley Village (FOIV) to hold and use your personal data to comply with government data protection regulation (GDPR). FOIV will use this information to keep you informed of FOIV activities and other relevant issues. Our statutory privacy policy is available on our website (www.friendsofiffley.org).